
SOFT DRINK
HOT GREEN TEA, PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, PINK LEMONADE, 
MIST TWIST, MUG ROOT BEER, GINGER ALE, DR.PEPPER, 
MOUNTAIN DEW, ICED TEA (SWEET/UNSWEETENED)

3.99   MUSASHI JR’S MENU

JR VEGETABLE 
JR CHICKEN 
JR SHRIMP 
JR SCALLOP 
JR SALMON
JR NY STEAK 
JR FILET MIGNON 

20.99
21.99
22.99
23.99
22.99
22.99
23.99

FOR CHILDREN, WHO ARE 12 & UNDER
SERVING WITH MUSASHI CHICKEN SOUP, SHRIMP SAMPLER, 
FRIED RICE & VEGETABLE

KID’S FAVORITE DRINK
SHIRLEY TEMPLE, ROY ROGERS, ARNOLD PALMER, 

RAMUNE JAPANESE SODA, HORIZON ORGANIC 2% MILK, 

HORIZON ORGANIC CHOCOLATE MILK

JUICE ( ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY, APPLE )

4.99

The gratuity will be shared equally among our chefs and servers.  For party of 6 or more, we may include 18% of gratuity on the bill for your convenience.

APPETIZERS
EDAMAME

GYOZA		

SHUMAI		

CALAMARI	

STEAMED GREEN SOY BEANS WITH SALT

DEEP FRIED JAPANESE DUMPLING

JAPANESE STYLE STEAMED SHRIMP DUMPLING

LLIGHTLY DUSTED IN SEASONED BREAD CRUMBS 
FOR A FIRM, CRISPY, AND SLINGTLY SPICY SNACK

TEMPURAS

VEGETABLE TEMPURA

SHRIMP TEMPURA

COMBINATION TEMPURA 

11.99

12.99

13.99

7.99

8.99

8.99

10.99

FRENCH FRIES

CHICKEN NUGGETS	

PICKLE FRIES

9.99

9.99

9.99

Coppola Diamond Prosecco

JFJ Extra Dry California Champagne

11.99

9.99

187ml

187ml

Mimosa

Kir Royale 

Bellini 

10.99

13.99

12.99

CHAMPAGNE WITH ORANGE JUICE

CHAMPAGNE WITH CHAMBORD

CHAMPAGNE WITH PEACH SCHNAPPS

MUSASHI CLASSIC

- SERVED WITH A JAPANESE CHICKEN SOUP AND A HOUSE SALAD (HOUSE / SESAME DRESSING)

- FRIED RICE AND VEGETABLES
- PLUS A CHOICE OF AN ENTREE SAMPLER (SHRIMP/ MUSHROOM/CHICKEN LIVER)

VEGETABLE DINNER 

CHICKEN TERIYAKI 

SALMON TERIYAKI 

HIBACHI SHRIMP FLAMBE

MUSASHI GOLDEN SHRIMP  

HIBACHI SCALLOP

HIBACHI NEWYORK STRIP

HIBACHI FILET MIGNON

ASSORTED MIXED VEGETABLES WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE 26.99	

28.99	

30.99	

31.99

31.99

32.99

31.99

32.99	

8OZ OF A SALMON FILLET WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE

8OZ OF BONELESS CHICKEN BREAST 
WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE

8OZ OF HIBACHI SHRIMP WITH SOY SAUCE 
& HINT OF LEMON

8PCS SHRIMP, TOPPED 
WITH A WHIPPED EGG YOLK MIXTURE
8OZ OF OCEAN SCALLOPS WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE

10OZ OF USDA CHOICE GRADE SIRLOIN

10OZ OF USDA CHOICE GRADE TENDERLOIN

MUSASHI FRIED RICE with ENTRÉE 
MUSASHI FRIED RICE without ENTRÉE 
ADDITIONAL SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS 
ADDITIONAL VEGETABLES 
ADDITIONAL CHICKEN LIVER 
ADDITIONAL CHICKEN 
ADDITIONAL SHRIMP 
ADDITIONAL SCALLOP 
ADDITIONAL SALMON 
ADDITIONAL NY STRIP 
ADDITIONAL FILET MIGNON 
ADDITIONAL GOLDEN SHRIMP 
ADDITIONAL LOBSTER TAIL         

4.99
10.99

7.99
9.99
7.99
8.99

10.99
11.99
9.99
9.99

11.99
10.99

M.P.

ADDITIONS WITH ENTREE ONLY‘

MUSASHI DELIGHT
SHRIMP & CHICKEN 
SHRIMP & SCALLOP 
SHRIMP & SALMON
SHRIMP & LOBSTER TAIL

31.99
33.99
32.99
41.99

MUSASHI IMPERIAL
FILETMIGNON & CHICKEN 
FILETMIGNON & SHRIMP

34.99
35.99

MUSASHI CHEF’S SPECIAL
FILETMIGNON, SHRIMP & CHICKEN
FILETMIGNON, SHRIMP & SCALLOP 

39.99
40.99

NY STRIP & CHICKEN 
NY STRIP & SHRIMP 
NY STRIP & SCALLOP 
NY STRIP & SALMON 

31.99
32.99
33.99
32.99

FILETMIGNON & GOLDEN SHRIMP 
FILETMIGNON & LOBSTER TAIL 

35.99
41.99

CHICKEN & SCALLOP 
CHICKEN & SALMON

32.99
31.99

DINNER ENTREE`

FILETMIGNON & SALMON 
FILETMIGNON & SCALLOP

34.99
36.99

FILETMIGNON, SHRIMP & LOBSTER TAIL 
SEAFOOD LOVER SHRIMP, SCALLOP 
                                        & LOBSTER TAIL

45.99
46.99

LIGHTLY BATTERED AND DEEP FRIED



Kyoto Matcha IPA 
 “GreenTea”

Kyoto Beer
 “White Yuzu”

Echigo Koshihikari 
“Rice Beer”

Echigo Stout 
“Sweet Malt”

Echigo Red Ale 
“Citrusy Aromas”

 12.99

 12.99 

 10.99 

 13.99 

 11.99

J. Premium Beers

Sapporo Draft 

Sapporo Premium 	

Kirin Ichiban 	

Asahi Dry 		

Orion Original Brew 

Japanese Beers

18oz Glass    

22oz Can             

19oz Can 

21oz Bottle 

22oz Bottle 

   9.99

   

10.99

	    

9.99

	    

10.99

13.99

Budweiser, Bud Light, 
Coors Light,Miller Lite    

                                   
Heineken, Corona, 
Michelob Ultra, 
Yuengling Lager, 

Samuel Adams Boston Lager       

4.49

5.99

4.99

Domestic & Import Beers

Haiboru (HighBall)	

MUSASHI 

Geisha 

KaratePunch	

Tanuki		

Fujiyama		

Green Dragon	

Bamboo				  

SakeBomb		

Kamikaze		

JamisonGreenTea		

GeorgiaPunch		

FlamingVolcano		

CoronaRita		

Musashi Special Drinks  
                                                 12.99

17.99

17.99

J Whisky & Ginger beer

Rum, Coconut Mix, Grenadine Mix & PJ

Rum, Blue Curacao, PJ & OJ

Rum, Grenadine Mix, PJ & OJ

Rum, Coconut Mix & PJ

Vodka, Crème de Banana & PJ

Vodka, Midori &  PJ

Vodka, Midori, Coconut Mix & PJ

A Shot Sake into a Glass of Beer

Vodka, Triple sec & Lime Juice

Irish whiskey, Peach Schnapps & Sour Mix

Malibu Rum, Peach Schnapps, OJ & CJ

Vodka, Rum, Gin, Grenadine Mix, OJ, PJ & Dark Rum with 

CoronaRita Tequila, Triple Sec, Sour mix & Corona 

Nippon Cocktail	
 	
Tokyo Side Car 
 	
The Beast	
	
J Whisky Sour
		
J Old Fashioned	
	

J. Whisky Cocktails        
                                            14.99

J Whisky, Sweet Vermouth & a Splash of Ginger Ale

J Whisky, Cointreau & Yuzu Juice

J Whisky, Grenadine, Simple Syrup, Bitters & a Splash of Ginger Ale

J Whisky with Sour Mix

J Whisky, Bitters & Simple Syrup

Japanese Premium Cold Sakes

JAPANESE SAKE FLIGHT  /  JAPANESE WHISKY FLIGHT *  avai lable *

Dassai 23 Junmai Daiginjo 

Dassai 39 Junmai Daigingo 

Kubota Manjyo Daiginjo   

Kubota Junmai Daiginjo   

Soto Premium Junmai 

Shichi Hon Yari Junmai

Dassai 45 Nigori Daiginjo “Otter Fest” 

Hakushika Snow Beauty Nigori

Dassai challenged themselves to brew the ultimate junmai daiginjo as their flagship product. 

A true masterpiece of Japanese sake craftsmanship, celebrated for its purity and finesse

Great Sake Starts in a Rice Field A sake brewer once said, The quality of sake can never exceed the quali-
ty of its ingredients.

The first scent of pear to the unmistakable smoothness, this sake graces your taste buds with magnificent 
flavor

SOTO is delicate and light in texture, acting as a chameleon, low in acid and earthiness, making it an 
easy-drinking sake

Dried mushroom on the nose; viscous and creamy in weight and texture; bright grapefruit notes on palate; 
crisp finish

Hakushika Tokkuri 14.99 Enjoy this Nature and full body traditional Sake that rolls down very 
smoothly with a clean finish

Hot SakeIt’s our pride and great pleasure to serve you 
at Musashi Japanese Steakhouse.
Our goal is to provide our customers with great food, 
excellent service and pleasant atmosphere.

We will do our best to make your visit a satisfying one.

Red Wines   Glass      Bottle

12.99 

12.99 

11.99 

10.99 

16.99 

St. Francis Merlot 

Banshee  Cabernet 

Greg Norman Cabernet 

Buck Shack Pinot Noir 

Mollydooker 
 “The Boxer” Shiraz 

36.99

35.99

31.99

28.99

51.99

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

California

California

South Australia

*Unfiltered* Unlike other nigoris that hit you on the head with its sweetness, this nigori gently skims the fruit 
tones of pear, cherries, apples and grapes on the palate while dropping a hint of cream to round it all out.

*Unfiltered* The nose is fresh, with a sweet coconut and rice pudding aroma. Supported by a hearty thick-
ness and rich rice flavor that nigori is known for, Snow Beauty also has an almost wine-like undertone

  Glass        Bottle

69.99 

31.99 

45.99

19.99

10.99

15.99

19.99

16.99

199.99

95.99

134.99

57.99

32.99

46.99

59.99

51.99

Barone Fini Pinot Grigio      

Astrolabe Marlborough 
Sauvignon Blanc 

Dry Creek Vineyard 
Fume Blanc 

Ferrari Carano Chardonnay 

Choya Umeshu Plum Wine 

White Wines   Glass      Bottle

11.99 

12.99 

11.99 

31.99

36.99

31.99

Italy

New Zealand

Sonoma County

Japan

Sonoma County
12.99 

10.99 

36.99

31.99


